M

2023/24 Club Championships - GRVL

7 - 8 November 2023
? Jungle Circuit

Men's

A Grade

1st Jorge De La Flor (Jnr)
2nd Kris Poole (50+)

3rd James Dominguez (Vet)
B Grade

1st Alejandro Ruiz (Snr)
2nd Jeff Valore (Vet)

3rd Chris Gpen (Mas)

C Grade

1st Martin Skapa (Mas)
2nd Lee Ragsdale (50+)
3rd Chris Cassidy (Vet)

D Grade

1st Mike Seymore (50+)
2nd Jared Stonkus (Snr)
3rd Michael Higgins (50+)
Women's

A Grade

1st Mona Kangasniemi (50+)
2nd

3rd

29 km

256 m elevation

SISU Racing
SISU Racing
SISU Racing

SISU Racing
SISU Racing
SISU Racing

SISU Racing
SISU Racing
SISU Racing

SISU Racing
SISU Racing
SISU Racing

SISU Racing

0:43:38
0:44:00
0:44:01

0:45:56
0:46:30
0:46:31

0:51:30
0:51:36
0:52:48

1:04:49
1:05:05
1:05:19

0:51:47

0:00:22
0:00:23

0:00:34
0:00:35

0:00:06
0:01:18

0:00:16
0:00:30



B Grade

1st Sabina Bremer (Snr)
2nd

3rd

C Grade

1st Karoliina Leinonen (Mas)
2nd Kathy Garrett (50+)

3rd

D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd

sisu.racing

o=

SISU Racing

SISU Racing
SISU Racing

0:52:50

0:51:46
0:58:05 0:06:19

#sisuclubchamps



