



2023/24 Club Championships - GRVL

7 - 8 November 2023

↑ Jungle Circuit 29 km 256 m elevation

Men's

Δ	lή	ra	n	œ

A Grade					
1st	Jorge De La Flor (Jnr)	6	SISU Racing	0:43:38	
2nd	Kris Poole (50+)		SISU Racing	0:44:00	0:00:22
3rd	James Dominguez (Vet)		SISU Racing	0:44:01	0:00:23
B Grade					
1st	Alejandro Ruiz (Snr)	£	SISU Racing	0:45:56	
2nd	Jeff Valore (Vet)		SISU Racing	0:46:30	0:00:34
3rd	Chris Gpen (Mas)		SISU Racing	0:46:31	0:00:35
C Grade					
1st	Martin Skapa (Mas)		SISU Racing	0:51:30	
2nd	Lee Ragsdale (50+)		SISU Racing	0:51:36	0:00:06
3rd	Chris Cassidy (Vet)		SISU Racing	0:52:48	0:01:18
D Grade					
1st	Mike Seymore (50+)		SISU Racing	1:04:49	
2nd	Jared Stonkus (Snr)		SISU Racing	1:05:05	0:00:16
3rd	Michael Higgins (50+)		SISU Racing	1:05:19	0:00:30

Women's

A Grade

1st	Mona Kangasniemi (50+)	SISU Racing	0:51:47
2nd			
3rd			

B Grade				
1st	Sabina Bremer (Snr)	SISU Racing	0:52:50	
2nd				
3rd				
C Grade				
1st	Karoliina Leinonen (Mas)	SISU Racing	0:51:46	
2nd	Kathy Garrett (50+)	SISU Racing	0:58:05	0:06:19
3rd				
D Grade				
1st				
2nd				

3rd

sisu.racing #sisuclubchamps